MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2019

OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série D
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour Tps Tour] |
No 13 LOTH Mickael No 30 RAULINE Igor
Pass 30 3:13.979 1 3:13.979 Pass 16 3:03.257 1 3:03.257|*
Pass 65 5:53.759| 2 2:39.780 Pass 51 5:37.516| 2 2:34.259|*
Pass 100 8:27.306| 3 2:33.547 Pass 88 8:13.504| 3 2:35.988
Pass 134 11:00.020| 4 2:32.714 Pass 125 10:45.853| 4 2:32.349 | *
Pass 168 13:31.090| 5 2:31.070 Pass 160 13:21.159| 5 2:35.306
No 15 MERTEN Alexandre No 31 LECOCONNIER Romain
Pass 19 3:06.238 1 3:06.238 Pass 14 3:02.619 1 3:02.619|*
Pass 57 5:46.948| 2 2:40.710 Pass 45 5:22.835| 2 2:20.216 | *
Pass 90 8:17.874| 3 2:30.926 Pass 80 7:52.373| 3 2:29.538
Pass 127 10:49.366 4 2:31.492 Pass 113 10:13.129| 4 2:20.756
Pass 159 13:17.033| 5 2:27.667 Pass 148 12:36.324| 5 2:23.195
No 17 AMIOT Lucas No 41 PATRON Jonathan
Pass 9 2:53.507 1 2:53.507 Pass 18 3:05.552 1 3:05.552|*
Pass 42 5:14.942| 2 2:21.435 Pass 66 5:57.674| 2 2:52.122|*
Pass 77 7:37.133| 3 2:22.191 Pass 102 8:37.117| 3 2:39.443|*
Pass 112 9:59.865| 4 2:22.732 Pass 137 11:13.268| 4 2:36.151|*
Pass 146 12:23.642| 5 2:23.777 Pass 172 13:44.228| 5 2:30.960 | *
No 18 DALL ANGELO Nicolas No 57 COSTES Benoit
Pass 6 2:50.426 1 2:50.426 Pass 23 3:09.282 1 3:09.282|*
Pass 43 5:20.015| 2 2:29.589 Pass 54 5:43.474| 2 2:34.192|*
Pass 78 7:50.997| 3 2:30.982 Pass 87 8:11.458| 3 2:27.984|*
Pass 114 10:17.485 4 2:26.488 Pass 123 10:38.192 4 2:26.734|*
Pass 152 12:52.660 5 2:35.175 Pass 157 13:03.700 5 2:25.508 *
No 21 DELION Bastien No 77 CLAIN Franck
Pass 27 3:11.972 1 3:11.972 Pass 7 2:51.156 1 2:51.156 | *
Pass 62 5:51.957| 2 2:39.985 Pass 41 5:10.181 2 2:19.025|*
Pass 98 8:25.320| 3 2:33.363 Pass 76 7:26.948| 3 2:16.767|**
Pass 132 10:58.071 4 2:32.751 Pass 110 9:42.978| 4 2:16.030|*
Pass 166 13:30.301 5 2:32.230 Pass 142 11:54.644| 5 2:11.666 | *
No 24 HUE Margaux No 79 LABRIT Guillaume
Pass 36 3:38.206 1 3:38.206 Pass 22 3:08.908 1 3:08.908| *
Pass 72 6:36.462| 2 2:58.256 Pass 59 5:49.589| 2 2:40.681|*
Pass 108 9:27.685| 3 2:51.223 Pass 94 8:21.623| 3 2:32.034|*
Pass 164 13:29.688| 4 4:02.003 Pass 129 10:52.101 4 2:30.478|*
Pass 163 13:24.830| 5 2:32.729
No 29 BERNARD Laurent
Pass 26 3:10.311] 1 3:10.311 No 100 MAGNIN Cyril
Pass 56 5:45.519| 2 2:35.208 Pass 8 2:51.527 1 2:51.527|*
Pass 92 8:19.278| 3 2:33.759 Pass 44 5:21.670| 2 2:30.143|*
Pass 128 10:51.400| 4 2:32.122 Pass 79 7:51.785( 3 2:30.115|*
Pass 161 13:21.424| 5 2:30.024 Pass 115 10:18.338| 4 2:26.553 | *
Pass 150 12:46.022| 5 2:27.684
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Manche 2 - Open série D
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 74 7:11.398] 3 2:20.771
No 129 CHESNEAU Rémy Pass 109 9:35.754] 4 2:24.356
Pass 34 3:23.065] 1 3:23.065]* Pass 141 11:54.304] 5 2:18.550
Pass 69 6:09.551| 2 2:46.486*
Pass 105 8:59.425| 3 2:49.874 No 271 ROUSSET Florent
Pass 140 11:44.178| 4 2:44.753|* Pass 25 3:09.961] 1 3:09.961[*
Pass 175 14:30.573| 5 2:46.395 Pass 58 5:48.779| 2 2:38.818|*
Pass 95 8:23.382| 3 2:34.603|*
No 150 DRUEZ Valentin Pass 131 10:56.580| 4 2:33.198|*
Pass 31 3:17.090] 1 3:17.090]* Pass 167 13:30.409| 5 2:33.829
Pass 67 6:01.524| 2 2:44.434|*
Pass 103 8:38.481| 3 2:36.957|* No 411 GROSEILLER Emilie
Pass 138 11:13.815| 4 2:35.334|* Pass 28 3:12.585] 1 3:12.585|*
Pass 173 13:46.651| 5 2:32.836 * Pass 60 5:50.630| 2 2:38.045*
Pass 99 8:25.814 3 2:35.184|*
No 154 MERLIN Julian Pass 133 10:58.687| 4 2:32.873|*
Pass 21 3:07.870] 1 3:07.870[* Pass 170 13:34.030 5 2:35.343
Pass 53 5:41.516| 2 2:33.646|* ,
Pass 86 8:08.901| 3 2:27.385|* No 421 FOQUET Alycia
Pass 122 10:32.080| 4 2:23179|* Pass 35 3:28.391] 1 3:28.391*
Pass 156 12:59.238| 5 2:27.158 Pass 71 6:25.786| 2 2:57.395|*
Pass 106 9:17.239 3 2:51.453(*
No 171 MONTAGNAC Benjamin Pass 144 12:10.844| 4 2:53.605
Pass 32 3:17.418] 1 3:17.418]*
Pass 63 5:52.728| 2 2:35.310| * No 649 LANCELOT Stéphane
Pass 104 8:50.496| 3 2:57.768 Pass 24 3:09.471] 1 3:09.471|*
Pass 139 11:19.899| 4 2:29.403|* Pass 52 5:38.040| 2 2:28.569|*
Pass 174 13:47.531| 5 2:27.632|* Pass 84 8:03.835| 3 2:25.795|*
Pass 121 10:29.459| 4 2:25.624|*
No 229 CARRE Léa Pass 153 12:53.567| 5 2:24.108|*
Pass 37 3:45.461] 1 3:45.461[*
Pass 73 6:39.370| 2 2:53.909| * No 669 DEMARCQ Mathurin
Pass 107 9:26.514| 3 2:47.144|* Pass 33 3:21.432] 1 3:21.432[*
Pass 145 12:20.411| 4 2:53.897 Pass 61 5:51.529| 2 2:30.097 |*
Pass 97 8:24.344| 3 2:32.815
No 239 MERCIER Julien Pass 135 11:00.918| 4 2:36.574
Pass 20 3:07.541] 1 3:07.541]* Pass 171 13:39.481] 5 2:38.563
Pass 55 5:43.628| 2 2:36.087|*
Pass 93 8:20.705| 3 2:37.077 No 820 LANNEAU Antoine
Pass 130 10:54.927| 4 2:34.222|* Pass 10 2:54.700] 1 2:54.700(*
Pass 165 13:29.760 5 2:34.833 Pass 46 5:24.397 2 2:29.697 | *
Pass 81 7:53.607| 3 2:29.210|*
No 241 MERCIER Sylvain Pass 117 10:27.537| 4 2:33.930
Pass 13 3:01.700] 1 3:01.700]* Pass 154 12:55.394] 5 2:27.857|*
Pass 49 5:36.402 2 2:34.702| *
Pass 39 8:16.723 3 2:40.321 No 917 GONCALVES TEIXEIRA Kevin
Pass 126 10:49.083| 4 2:32.360|* Pass 17 3:04.322] 1 3:04.322[*
Pass 162 13:23.149] 5 2:34.066 Pass 50 5:36.852| 2 2:32.530|*
Pass 85 8:08.473| 3 2:31.621|*
No 247 HEMIMOU Abdelkader Pass 124 10:40.201| 4 2:31.728
Pass 4 2:32.186] 1 2:32.186]* Pass 158 13:10.653| 5 2:30.452|*
Pass 39 4:50.627| 2 2:18.441|*
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Manche 2 - Open série D
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 926 FRANCOIS Kévin

Pass 12 2:59.432 1 2:59.432(*
Pass 47 5:25.616 2 2:26.184|*
Pass 82 7:54.185 3 2:28.569
Pass 116 10:19.068 4 2:24.883(*
Pass 151 12:50.176 5 2:31.108
No 955 SCHWENDEMANN Olivier
Pass 5 2:40.373 1 2:40.373| *
Pass 40 5:03.243 2 2:22.870|*
Pass 75 7:25.515 3 2:22.272|*
Pass 111 9:44.566 4 2:19.051(*
Pass 143 12:06.167 5 2:21.601
No 959 HERMAN Benjamin
Pass 15 3:03.071 1 3:03.071|*
Pass 48 5:32.431 2 2:29.360| *
Pass 83 8:00.540 3 2:28.109|*
Pass 118 10:28.257 4 2:27.717(*
Pass 155 12:56.418 5 2:28.161
No 973 COCAGNAC Frédéric
Pass 29 3:13.280 1 3:13.280| *
Pass 64 5:53.466 2 2:40.186| *
Pass 101 8:29.096 3 2:35.630( *
Pass 136 11:02.621 4 2:33.525|*
Pass 169 13:32.849 5 2:30.228( *
No 998 C----
Pass 68 6:03.411 1 6:03.411|*
Pass 91 8:18.272 2 2:14.861| **
Pass 120 10:28.999 3 2:10.727(*
Pass 149 12:39.874 4 2:10.875
No 999 A-—--
Pass 70 6:18.676 1 6:18.676 | *
Pass 96 8:24.052 2 2:05.376| **
Pass 119 10:28.677 3 2:04.625(*
Pass 147 12:34.494 4 2:05.817
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